2018 Margin Protection Program
Payments Processed by State - As of December 10, 2018 - 7:00 AM

State/Territory Name

Payment Amounts Processed
(Sent to NPS for Signature)

Alabama
Alaska
American Somoa
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Federated States of Micronesia
Florida
Georgia

Guam

Hawaii

Idaho

Illinois

Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Northern Mariana Islands
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

$364,447

$0

$0

$219,845
$414,800
$12,260,409
$948,846
$939,348
$351,510

$0

$0

$841,044
$1,914,920
$0

$0
$4,008,253
$5,838,828
$3,672,886
$10,660,416
$1,695,563
$2,719,564
$937,066
$1,876,872
$2,509,716
$988,817
$13,508,777
$23,480,911
$565,944
$3,975,091
$900,346
$1,502,521
$219,902
$897,689
$425,098
$63,039
$24,717,420
$2,111,017
$628,792

$0
$10,983,461
$934,839
$2,842,381
$21,674,582
$2,777,846
$52,126
$802,804
$1,773,157
$2,394,109
$3,856,056
$2,430,352
$6,944,525
$0
$4,738,146
$4,637,403
$445,792
$60,296,584
$81,802

TOTAL PAYMENTS PROCESSED

$253,825,662




