2018 Margin Protection Program Payments Processed by State - As of December 10, 2018 - 7:00 AM

State/Territory Name	Payment Amounts Processed (Sent to NPS for Signature)
Alabama	\$364,447
Alaska	\$0
American Somoa	\$0
Arizona	\$219,845
Arkansas	\$414,800
California	\$12,260,409
Colorado	\$948,846
Connecticut	\$939,348
Delaware	\$351,510
District of Columbia	\$0
Federated States of Micronesia	\$0
Florida	\$841,044
Georgia	\$1,914,920
Guam	\$1,514,520
Hawaii	\$0
Idaho	\$4,008,253
Illinois	\$5,838,828
Indiana	\$3,672,886
lowa	\$10,660,416
Kansas	\$1,695,563
Kentucky	\$2,719,564
Louisiana	\$937,066
Maine	\$1,876,872
Maryland	\$2,509,716
Massachusetts	\$988,817
Michigan	\$13,508,777
Minnesota	\$23,480,911
Mississippi	\$565,944
Missouri	\$3,975,091
Montana	\$900,346
Nebraska	\$1,502,521
Nevada	\$219,902
New Hampshire	\$897,689
New Jersey	\$425,098
New Mexico	\$63,039
New York	\$24,717,420
North Carolina	\$2,111,017
North Dakota	\$628,792
Northern Mariana Islands	\$0
Ohio	\$10,983,461
Oklahoma	\$934,839
Oregon	\$2,842,381
Pennsylvania	\$21,674,582
Puerto Rico	\$2,777,846
Rhode Island	\$52,126
South Carolina	\$802,804
South Dakota	\$1,773,157
Tennessee	\$2,394,109
Texas	\$3,856,056
Utah	\$2,430,352
Vermont	\$6,944,525
Virgin Islands	\$0
Virginia	\$4,738,146
Washington	\$4,637,403
West Virginia	\$445,792
Wisconsin	\$60,296,584
Wyoming	\$81,802
TOTAL PAYMENTS PROCESSED	\$253,825,662